Careers Calendar	2018/2019	2018/2019
This calendar details the upcoming careers events for the school. Please refer to the key below to see which events are for which year groups. 			


September
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	
	
	5th


	6th
	7th 

	10th
	11th
	12th


	13th
	14th

	17th
	18th
	19th


	20th
	21st

	24th
	25th
	26th


	27th
	28th




October 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	1st


	2nd
	3rd

	4th
	5th

	8th


	9th

	10th

	11th
	12th

	15th


	16th
	17th

Curriculum Enrichment Day
	18th
	19th

	22nd


	23rd
	24th

	25th
	26th

	29th


	30th
	31st

	
	



November
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	

	
	


	1st
	2nd

	5th


	6th

	7th

	8th
	9th

	12th


	13th
	14th
	15th

Uk National Careers Fair
	16th

	19th


	20th
	21st

	22nd
	23rd

	26th

Cambridge University Discover Day
	27th
	28th

Meet the professionals 
	29th
	30th


December 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	3rd


	4th
	5th

	6th
	7th

	10th

	11th


	12th

	13th
	14th

	17th


NCS Assembly 
	18th

Woodgreen Careers Fair
	19th
	20th
	21st

	24th

	25th


	26th
	27th
	28th

	31st 

	

	
	
	



January 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	


	1st
	2nd

	3rd
	4th

	7th

	8th


	9th

	10th
	11th

	14th

Year 11 Options Interviews 
	15th

Year 11 Options Interviews
	16th

Year 11 Options Interviews
	17th
Year 10 Work Experience Evening 
Year 11 Options Interviews
	18th

Year 11 Options Interviews

	21st

Year 11 Options Interviews
	22nd

Year 11 Options Interviews
	23rd

Year 11 Options Interviews
	24th

Year 11 Options Interviews
	25th

Year 11 Options Interviews

	28th

	29th

CRC Taster Day 
	30th

	31st
	


February 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	


	
	
	
	1st

	4th

	5th


	6th

	7th
	8th

	11th
Year 9 interviews

	12th
Year 9 interviews

	13th
Year 9 interviews

	14th
Year 9 interviews

	15th
Year 9 interviews


	18th


	19th

	20th
	21st
	22nd

	23rd
Year 9 interviews


	24th
Year 9 interviews

	25th
Year 9 interviews

	26th
Year 9 interviews

	27th 
Year 9 interviews
[bookmark: _GoBack]



March 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	


	
	
	
	1st

	4th

	5th


	6th

	7th
	8th

	11th


	12th
	13th
	14th
	15th

	18th


	19th

	20th
	21st
	22nd

	25th


	26th

	27th
	28th
	29th



April 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	1st


	2nd
	3rd

Work Experience Deadline
	4th
	5th



	8th

	9th


	10th

	11th
	12th

	15th


	16th
	17th
	18th
	19th

	22nd

	23rd


	24th
	25th
	26th

	29th

Year 7 Careers Week
	30th
Year 7 Careers Week
What’s my job?
	


	

	 



May 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	


	
	1st

Year 7 Careers Week
	2nd

Year 7 Careers Week
	3rd

Year 7 Careers Week

	6th

	7th


	8th

	9th
	10th

	13th


	14th
	15th
	16th
	17th

	20th

	21st


	22nd
	23rd
	24th

	27th

	28th


	29th
	30th
	31st



June 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	3rd
	4th
	5th


	6th
	7th 

	10th
	11th
	12th


	13th
	14th

	17th


Mock Interviews 
	18th


CRC Taster Day
	19th


	20th
	21st

	24th
	25th
	26th


	27th
	28th




July 
	Monday
	Tuesday 
	Wednesday 
	Thursday 
	Friday 

	1st


	2nd
	3rd


	4th
	5th



	8th

	9th


	10th

	11th
	12th

	15th


Work Experience
	16th


Work Experience
	17th


Work Experience
	18th


Work Experience
	19th


Work Experience

	22nd


Work Experience
	23rd


Work Experience
	24th


Work Experience
	25th
	26th

	29th
	30th
	

	

	 



